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The material used to coat BERGO raw PVC profile 
with a co-extruded gasket is either an aluminum foil 
coating or a melamine foil paint. This coating is 
resistant to corrosion, scratches, and high tempera-
tures.

Material:

Usage:

PVC

Furniture industry / Kitchens

90º End Cap

Double-Side 

90° End Caps

Plinth Clip

TDS-BG-531.02.030.v25.1

Item ID No.
Cat. No.

Aluminum foil

Grey Melamine

Black Melamine

BG-531.02.280

BG-531.02.281

BG-531.02.030

BG-531.02.031

BG-531.02.040

BG-531.02.041

100

150

100

150

100

150

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

H=100 mm H=150 mm

Height

mm
Item

Item

Item

Cat. No.

90º End Cap
100

150

BG-532.02.280

BG-532.02.281

Height

mm
Cat. No.

Double-Side 

90° End Caps

100

150

Height

mm
Cat. No.

Linear 

Junction

100

150

BG-532.02.030

BG-532.02.031

BG-532.02.040

BG-532.02.041

BG-530.02.040

Grey MelamineAluminum foil Black Melamine

BG-533.02.280

BG-533.02.281

BG-533.02.030

BG-533.02.031

BG-533.02.040

BG-533.02.041

Grey MelamineAluminum foil Black Melamine

BG-534.02.280

BG-534.02.281

BG-534.02.030

BG-534.02.031

BG-534.02.040

BG-534.02.041

Grey MelamineAluminum foil Black Melamine

Cat. No.Items

Finish/Colour Length

mm
Height

mm

PLINTH COVER


